Interior space for Active Learning Center

Weighted Criteria Chart: Site Selection
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Criteria

Weight (1-3)

G073

B170

SCC 316 big room

SCC 2nd floor lounge/classrooms

HS Library

Accessibility, external (is it easy
to find; on a thorough fare?)

2

8

8

9

Adjacencies (is it adjacent to
other teaching areas, to food, to
where students gather?)

Size (is the size appropriate for 1-
126 person ACL? ~ 2500 SF)

Compefting uses [are there other
initiatives competing for the
space)

FIRST Cost (is the cost
high/med/or low compared to
other possible sites)

TFE CYCLE Cost [is the cost
high/med/or low compared to
other possible sites)

nternal configuration {does the
internal configuration lend itself
to this use?)

Can the project at this site be
delivered in the time frame
desired?

Weighted Total

95

108

126

149

127




