Interior space for Active Learning Center

Weighted Criteria Chart: Site Selection

rev, 7 May 2013

		1-10	1-10	1-10	1-10	1-10
Criteria	Weight (1-3)	G073	B170	SCC 316 big room	SCC 2nd floor lounge/classrooms	HS Library
Accessibility, external (is it easy to find; on a thorough fare?)	2	1	4	8	8	9
Adjacencies (is it adjacent to other teaching areas, to food, to where students gather?)	3	1	3	7	8	9
Size (is the size appropriate for 1- 126 person ACL? ~ 2500 SF)	3	8	8	8	8	3
Competing uses (are there other initiatives competing for the space)	2	8	8	3	7	3
FIRST Cost (is the cost high/med/or low compared to other possible sites)	1	2	5	8	6	8
LIFE CYCLE Cost (is the cost high/med/or low compared to other possible sites)	2	9	5	7	7	7
Internal configuration (does the internal configuration lend itself to this use?)	1	8	7	8	8	7
Can the project at this site be delivered in the time frame desired?	3	2	5	5	9	8
Weighted Total		95	108	126	149	127